
 

 

2013-2014: ACADEMIC CALENDAR (tentative) 
 

 

Fall, 2013  

 

Friday, September 6      Arrival in Paris  

 

Friday, September 6-Monday, September 9   Arrival program in Normandy  

 

Tuesday, September 10-Friday, September 13  Orientation in Paris  

 

Monday, September 16     Classes begin  

 

Friday, October 25 – Sunday, November 3    Fall break  

 

Thursday, December 12     Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, December 14     Departure – End of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips to the Loire Valley and to Lyons will be scheduled. 

 

 

Spring, 2014 

 

Sunday, February 2
 

      Arrival in Paris  

 

Monday, February 3 – Friday, February 7   Orientation in Paris  

 

Monday, February 10      Classes begin  

 

Monday, February 24 – Thursday, February 27  Field trip to Provence  

 

Friday, April 14 – Sunday, April 27    Spring break  

 

Thursday, May 15      Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, May 17      Departure and end of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips to Normandy and to the Loire Valley will be scheduled.  


